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Branch

lan iy 128-6-00283-4

Account No.

uit 31/03/2566  anawWu  THB
Date Currency
1913un 0.00
[Loan] Limit

aandioanREaN 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable

135,262
Jufiaufil WA fAtafiuiu wiELauda anuufsHndu LT EATET] ERLE] &;'ﬁ‘li1ﬂn'ﬂ
Date Cade Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal / Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Hanunul 132,986.51
01/03/2566 BPDWT ‘Phranakornsria 76,334.00 56,652,51 0128 93999
01/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 56,652.51 0.00 0128 93999
02/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,570.00 24,570.00 108682 931000
02/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,130.00 35,700.00 108682 931000
02/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,590.00 49,290.00 108682 931000
07/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 49,290.00 ' 0.00 0128 93999
09/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 560.00 960.00 108682 931002
09/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 1,160.00 108682 931002
09/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 1,160.00 0.00 0128 93999
13/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780.00 780.00 108682 931000
13/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 130.00 910.00 108682 931000
13/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,150.00 4,060.00 108682 931000
13/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 280.00 4,340.00 108682 931000
13/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,235.00 30,575.00 108682 931000
13/03/2566 BCD14 ) GFMIS/108682 3,279.96 33,854.96 108682 931000
13/03/2566 BPDWT * Phranakornsria ’ 27,425.00 6,429.96 0128 93999
13/03/2566 BPLWT Phranakornsria 3,279.96 3,150.00 0128 93999
13/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 3,150.00 0.00 0128 93999
14/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,835.50 2,835.50 108682 931002
14/03,2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 6,835,50 108682 931002
14/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,960.00 22,795.50 108682 931002
14/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00 31,195.50 108682 931002
14/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 2,400.00 28,795.50 108682 93999
14/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 6,835.50 21,960.00 0128 93999
14/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 15,960.00 6,000,00 0128 93999
15/03/2566 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 128.00 6,128.00 108682  '931001
15/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 7,128.00108682 931001
15/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 1,128.00 6,000.00 0128 93999
16/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 6,000.00 0.00 0128 93999
17/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,369.60 1,369.60 108682 931002
17/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,197.87 2,567.47 108682 931002
17/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 10,187.00 12,754.47 108682 931302
17/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,187.00 22,941.47 108682 931002
17/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 64,652.00 87,593.47 108682 931002
’ uanunly 87,593.47
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=i g enaufyfsunsafiviaagsmn Account No.
= que.asatindaunsaia.agss ouulsauy Fuil 31/03/2566  anadu  THB
— : @uavasnulun Date Currency
=L dnanseuAsAagse nduy 0.00
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- Thalznd Accruéd Interest payable "
135,263
Su/fiau/i ERGRE dadun nwuauda naudufehndu UaAAILKAD #@an r»;thhﬂms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaaunu 87,593.47
17/03/2566 BPDWT ‘Phranakornsria 1,369.60 86,223.87 0128 93999
20/03/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10389075 1,197.87 85,026.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10389075TRC
BR#391CID# 1011475332
22/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,095.00 90,121.00 108682 931000
22/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,135.00 93,256.00 108682 931000
22/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 * 500.00 93,756.00 108682 931000
22/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 8,730.00 85,026.00 0128 93999
23/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500,00 85, 526.00108682 931001
23/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 186,814.01 272,340.01 108682 931000
23/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 277,590.01 108682 931000
23/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000,00 286,590.01 108682 931000
23/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,000.00 317,590.01 108682 931000
23/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108683 2,800.00 320,390.01 108682 931000
23/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 312,920.51 6€33,310.52 108682 931000
23/03/2566 BPDWT * Phranakornsria : 500.00 632,810.52 0128 93999
27/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00 641,210.52 108682 931002
27/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 1,800.00 639,410.52 108682 93999
28/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakoinsria 396,441.42 242,969.10 0128 93999
28/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 82,193.10 160,776.00 0128 93999
28/03/2566 CWTPC 10389076 4,450.00 156,326.00 0128 561041
28/03/2566 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:83 ICAS INCL 10389077 2,400.00 153,926.00 0700 90180
R1
29/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 6,600.00 147,326.00 0128 93999
29/03/2566 PADWP 9294-10900062171400311 28,500.00 118,826.00 0128 . K19294
30/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,230.00 122,056.00 108682 931002
30/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 £80.00 122,736.00 108682 931002
30/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 130,736.00 108682 931002
30/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 131,036.00 108682 931002
30/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67,700.00 198,736.00 108682 931002
31/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 2,800.00 195,936.00 0128 93999
31/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 31,000.00 164,936.00 0128 93999
31/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 12,210.00 152,726.00 0128 93999
- uaaAl A 152,726.00
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= Branch
il 128-6-00842-5
piu  nasvunslinivaudiaineesnssu(aad) Account No.
dug.amaidaunsala.anse) auulsauy Fuid 31/03/2566 ANALIU THB
snuava¥auluu Date Currency
dnansruasAagsnn nwug 0.00
wizuAsAtayse 13000 [Loan“] Mk o o
HanL oA aaA TR o
Theliang Accrued Interest Payable
135,502
Jufidau/d ERIGRE drabun e ua anwdu/Hmdu UanAKIa #han rivhﬂumi
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F . uanunn 0.00
09/03/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,000.00 108682 931002
09/03/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 4,000.00 0.00 0128 93999
uaarsl ufia 0.00
FMILAEAAULY 1 FIEANT 4,000.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
susamsEinEy 1 iRt 4,000.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
insamat¥anifiv (Unclear Chg.) 0 510015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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